
Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle SV 1880 München  ( 280251 )
Tübinger Straße 10
80686   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

TSV Allach 09

TSV Forstenried

ESV Neuaubing

TSV Forstenried

PSV München

TSV Allach 09

SV 1880 München

ESV Neuaubing

PSV München

SV 1880 München

SV 1880 München

PSV München

TSV Allach 09

SV 1880 München

ESV Neuaubing

TSV Forstenried

PSV München

TSV Forstenried

TSV Allach 09

ESV Neuaubing

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1


