## Hallenspielplan München, Sporthalle SV 1880 München (280251) Tübinger Straße 10 80686 München

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 09.11.2024 09:00	SPF Mini	TSV Allach 09	SV 1880 München	1:1
09:20	SPF Mini	TSV Forstenried	PSV München	1:1
09:40	SPF Mini	ESV Neuaubing	TSV Allach 09	1:1
10:00	SPF Mini	TSV Forstenried	SV 1880 München	1:1
10:20	SPF Mini	PSV München	ESV Neuaubing	1:1
10:40	SPF Mini	TSV Allach 09	TSV Forstenried	1:1
11:00	SPF Mini	SV 1880 München	PSV München	1:1
11:20	SPF Mini	ESV Neuaubing	TSV Forstenried	1:1
11:40	SPF Mini	PSV München	TSV Allach 09	1:1
12:00	SPF Mini	SV 1880 München	ESV Neuaubing	1:1